E-Verify

E-Verify MOUs as of June 30, 2016

State Code
AK
AL
AR
AZ
CA
co
CT
DC
DE
FL
GA
GU

State Name
ALASKA
ALABAMA
ARKANSAS
ARIZONA
CALIFORNIA
COLORADO
CONNECTICUT
DIST OF COL
DELAWARE
FLORIDA
GEORGIA

GUAM

HAWAII

IOWA

IDAHO

ILLINOIS
INDIANA

KANSAS
KENTUCKY
LOUISIANA
MASSACHUSETTS
MARYLAND
MAINE
MICHIGAN
MINNESOTA
MISSOURI
NORTHERN MARIANA ISLANDS
MISSISSIPPI
MONTANA
NORTH CAROLINA
NORTH DAKOTA
NEBRASKA

NEW HAMPSHIRE
NEW JERSEY
NEW MEXICO
NEVADA

NEW YORK

Total MOUs

905
44,616
2,713
50,356
50,114
12,908
6,073
2,959
1,152
34,562
83,869
159
1,566
3,063
1,836
14,512
11,921
5,240
3,805
7,815
8,515
9,469
878
9,742
7,078
42,059
9
9,021
913
22,407
871
6,665
1,384
11,437
2,513
4,103
17,802
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State Code State Name

OH OHIO

OK OKLAHOMA

OR OREGON

PA PENNSYLVANIA
PR PUERTO RICO

RI RHODE ISLAND
SC SOUTH CAROLINA
SD SOUTH DAKOTA
TN TENNESSEE

X TEXAS

uT UTAH

VA VIRGINIA

Vi VIRGIN ISLANDS
VT VERMONT

WA WASHINGTON
WI WISCONSIN

WV WEST VIRGINIA
WY WYOMING

Total MOUs

9,154
6,100
4,872
12,747
613
2,762
41,192
879
12,406
34,775
9,644
15,385
63
438
9,871
4,755
920
792
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